Student-Parent Fine Arts Code of Conduct Acknowledgement Form

North East Independent School District officially adopted a District Behavior Management Plan including a Fine Arts Code of Conduct that promotes a positive and constructive approach to the improvement of learning situations and the overall school environment. It was developed through the commitment, cooperation, and involvement of the District's administrators, teachers, parents/guardians, and students in keeping with the guidelines of the Texas Education Code. The Fine Arts Code of Conduct is intended to serve as a resource to students, parents/guardians, and staff. This document defines right and responsibilities of each member of the school community and provides general information regarding District policies, practices, and procedures. The Fine Arts Code of Conduct is not an all-inclusive document and may be altered periodically.

Please review this information so that there is a shared understanding of the District's expectations for student behavior and resulting consequences, as well as, the general practices of the District/Fine Arts Department.

Please remove this page and return the signed and completed form as instructed by your campus director/coach. If you have any questions relating to the Fine Arts Code of Conduct, please contact your child's director/coach.

I received a copy of the North East ISD Fine Arts Code of Conduct. I understand that I/my child will be responsible for adhering to the rules and procedures as outlined in this document. I am aware of the responsibility for reading and understanding the contents of the document.

Student Name (please print)	Grade
School	Date
Student Signature	
Parent/Guardian Signature	

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS PAGE TO YOUR CHILD'S FINE ARTS PROGRAM.